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2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 15:45
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  2:31,2  1061,6
  2 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR  2:31,6  1058,8
  3 CleM LEONE Dora ITA  2:32,9  1049,7
  4 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR  2:34,9  1035,7
  5 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA  2:35,6  1030,8
  6 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1  2:36,9  1021,7
  7 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  2:37,7  1016,1
  8 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN  2:42,0   986,0
  9 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  2:43,6   974,8
 10 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA  2:47,1   950,3
 11 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1  2:48,6   939,8
 12 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1  2:49,2   935,6
 13 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  2:51,6   918,8
 14 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  2:52,0   916,0
 15 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE  2:54,3   899,9
 16 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA  2:57,0   881,0
 17 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL  3:00,6   855,8
 18 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2  3:02,8   840,4
 19 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2  3:03,2   837,6
 20 2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  3:10,6   785,8
 21 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO  3:19,1   726,3
 22 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2  3:20,5   716,5
 23 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL  3:22,0   706,0
 24 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN  3:23,4   696,2
 25 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN  3:30,7   645,1
 26 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  0:00,0     0,0

Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27
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Obstacle Run
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Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

Time

ITA CleM LEONE Dora  1049,7 2:32,9

  1
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  1030,8 2:35,6
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia   950,3 2:47,1   3030,8
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta   881,0 2:57,0

NE1 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska  1021,7 2:36,9

  2
Capt BRULS Cindy   939,8 2:48,6
Sgt REMMEN Caroline   935,6 2:49,2   2897,1

BEL 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy   974,8 2:43,6

  3
1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique   916,0 2:52,0
Kpl MEYERS Vioda   855,8 3:00,6   2746,6
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun   706,0 3:22,0

DEN Sgt LIHN Nanna  1016,1 2:37,7

  4
Pvt HJALAGER Sara   918,8 2:51,6
1.Lt WØBBE Karina   696,2 3:23,4   2631,1
Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone   645,1 3:30,7

NE2 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline   840,4 3:02,8

  5
1.Lt BAKKER Jindra   837,6 3:03,2
Sgt KOK Jorien   716,5 3:20,5   2394,5

FIN Capt HOKKANEN Maria  1061,6 2:31,2

  6
Capt VARTIA Liina   986,0 2:42,0
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna     0,0 0:00,0   2047,6

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams
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2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Total after four Events

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 15:45
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Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN  1070,0   993,6 1100,8  986,0  4150,4
  2 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR  1077,0   974,0 1045,6 1035,7  4132,3
  3 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  1035,0  1007,6 1024,0 1016,1  4082,7
  4 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1  1049,0   890,4 1108,0 1021,7  4069,1
  5 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR  1077,0   830,0 1086,4 1058,8  4052,2
  6 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  1084,0   838,8 1067,2 1061,6  4051,6
  7 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1  1084,0   922,8 1081,6  935,6  4024,0
  8 CleM LEONE Dora ITA  1049,0   883,6  990,4 1049,7  3972,7
  9 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1  1091,0   888,0 1031,2  939,8  3950,0
 10 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA  1014,0   850,4  956,8 1030,8  3852,0
 11 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  1042,0   895,2  985,6  918,8  3841,6
 12 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  1021,0   842,8  925,6  974,8  3764,2
 13 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE  1028,0   868,8  964,0  899,9  3760,7
 14 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2  1014,0   867,2  995,2  840,4  3716,8
 15 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA  1049,0   854,4  858,4  950,3  3712,1
 16 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA  1007,0   798,4 1016,8  881,0  3703,2
 17 2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  1014,0   908,0  995,2  785,8  3703,0
 18 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2   937,0   852,8 1031,2  837,6  3658,6
 19 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  1028,0   759,2  947,2  916,0  3650,4
 20 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN  1042,0   809,6 1000,0  696,2  3547,8
 21 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL   930,0   855,2 1021,6  706,0  3512,8
 22 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2   986,0   860,0  880,0  716,5  3442,5
 23 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO  1000,0   856,4  834,4  726,3  3417,1
 24 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL   965,0   722,0  853,6  855,8  3396,4
 25 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN   895,0   732,4  940,0  645,1  3212,5
 26 Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA   832,0   648,0  920,8  2400,8
 27 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN   881,0   886,4  1767,4

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27
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Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Total after four Events

Team women
Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 15:45
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Name Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M

  1
NE1

Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska  1049,0   890,4 1108,0 1021,7  4069,1

 12043,1
Sgt REMMEN Caroline  1084,0   922,8 1081,6  935,6  4024,0
Capt BRULS Cindy  1091,0   888,0 1031,2  939,8  3950,0

  2
ITA

CleM LEONE Dora  1049,0   883,6  990,4 1049,7  3972,7

 11536,8
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  1014,0   850,4  956,8 1030,8  3852,0
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia  1049,0   854,4  858,4  950,3  3712,1

Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta  1007,0   798,4 1016,8  881,0  3703,2

  3
DEN

Sgt LIHN Nanna  1035,0  1007,6 1024,0 1016,1  4082,7

 11472,1
Pvt HJALAGER Sara  1042,0   895,2  985,6  918,8  3841,6
1.Lt WØBBE Karina  1042,0   809,6 1000,0  696,2  3547,8

Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone   895,0   732,4  940,0  645,1  3212,5

  4
BEL

1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy  1021,0   842,8  925,6  974,8  3764,2

 10927,4

1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique  1028,0   759,2  947,2  916,0  3650,4
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun   930,0   855,2 1021,6  706,0  3512,8

Kpl MEYERS Vioda   965,0   722,0  853,6  855,8  3396,4

  5

NE2
2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline  1014,0   867,2  995,2  840,4  3716,8

 10817,9

1.Lt BAKKER Jindra   937,0   852,8 1031,2  837,6  3658,6
Sgt KOK Jorien   986,0   860,0  880,0  716,5  3442,5

  6

FIN
Capt VARTIA Liina  1070,0   993,6 1100,8  986,0  4150,4

  9969,4
Capt HOKKANEN Maria  1084,0   838,8 1067,2 1061,6  4051,6
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna   881,0   886,4    0,0    0,0  1767,4

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams


